
Training Botrange
Botrange 11.6.2023

OLV Eifel

Jil ROSEWICK
OLV Eifel
Course : SD
Distance : 4200m (Climbing 70m)

--/10 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Magali RAUW 1:13:13
2. Jean BREDO 1:18:49
3. Elisabeth VLIEGEN 1:19:01

1. 75 00:07:37 529m 14'24"/km
2. 94 00:21:38 00:29:15
3. 95 00:13:21 00:42:36 363m 36'47"/km
4. 90 00:19:12 01:01:48 624m 30'46"/km
5. 91 00:09:10 01:10:58 208m 44'04"/km
6. 96 00:09:39 01:20:37 248m 38'55"/km
7. 92 00:05:52 01:26:29 173m 33'55"/km
8. 93 00:03:44 01:30:13 293m 12'45"/km
9. 999 00:01:48 01:32:01 95m 18'57"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://olv-eifel.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4701
https://www.helga-o.com

